
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday Feb. 20, 2026 

  

LUNCH:  Grilled Cheese & Tomato Soup-S, French Toast-C Tomorrows Breakfast:  Pancakes 

 

Friday, Feb. 20 

 

Saturday, Feb. 21—GPC—Boys BB Classic at Irene 

 10:00 PM Colome vs Centerville JV 

 11:30 PM Burke vs Mitchell Christian 

 1:00 PM  Avon vs AC/DC 

 2:30 PM  TDA vs Scotland/Menno 

 4:00 PM  Gayville-Volin vs Corsica-Stickney 

 5:30 PM  Marty vs Alcester-Hudson 

 7:00 PM  Irene-Wakonda vs Centerville 

   (Conference Championship) 

 

Monday, Feb. 23---Boys BB vs Parkston at Parkston.  C Game at 5:15 PM.  JV at 6:00 and Varsity to Follow at about 7:15 

PM.. Bus Leaves at 4:15 PM. 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 24—GBB Region V B—7:00 PM.  Corsica-Stickney will host a game in Corsica. Details TBD. 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 25 

 

Thursday, Feb. 26—GBB Region V B at the Corn Palace Mitchell—Game Times will be at 6:00 PM and 7:30 PM.  Details 

TBD. State Wrestling at Sioux Falls. 

 

Friday, Feb. 27—Boys BB vs Chamberlain at Chamberlain—C Game at 5:15, JV at 6:30 PM and Varsity to Follow.  Bus 

will Leave at 3:30 PM.  State Wrestling at Sioux Falls. 

 

Saturday, Feb. 28—State Wrestling at Sioux Falls. 

 

Monday March 2—BBB Region V B at Higher Seed.  Seed #8 plays Seed #9 at Seed 8 site at 7:00 PM. 

 

Tuesday, March 3---BBB Region V B at Higher Seeds.  Games are at 7:00 PM.  Details TBD. 

 

Wednesday, March 4— 

 

Thursday, March 5—GBB SoDak 16.  Details TBD. 

 

Friday, March 6—BBB Region V B at Corn Palace in Mitchell.  Game Times are scheduled for 6:00 PM and 7:30 PM 

tentatively.  Details TBD. 

 

Saturday, March 7 

 

Sunday, March 8—Daylight Savings Begins—Spring Forward 

 

Monday, March 9—School Board at 7:00 PM. 

 

Tuesday, March 10—BBB SoDak 16.  Details TBD. 

 

Wednesday, March 11 



 

Thursday, March 12—GBB State B Tournament at Brookings 

 

Friday, March 13---No Classes Spring Break—GBB State B Tournament at Brookings 

 

Saturday, March 14—GBB State Tournament at Brookings 

 

Monday, March 16—Elementary Concert in Stickney at 7:00 PM. 

 

Tuesday, March 17 

 

Wednesday, March 18 

 

Thursday, March 19—BBB--State B Tournament in Aberdeen 

 

Friday, March 20---No Classes—Spring Break---BBB—State B Tournament in Aberdeen 

 

Saturday, March 21—BBB—State Tournament in Aberdeen 

 

Monday, March 23—Track Starts 

 

Tuesday, March 24—ACT Test for All Juniors 

 

Wednesday, March 25 

 

Thursday, March 26 

 

Friday, March 27 

 

Saturday, March 28 

 

Monday, March 30 

 

Tuesday, March 31—5th/6th Area Band Festival in Mitchell 

 

Wednesday, April 1 

 

Thursday, April 2 

 

Friday, April 3---Good Friday—No School 

 

Saturday, April 4 

 

Sunday, April 5—Easter Sunday 

 

Monday, April 6—Easter Monday—No School 

 

Tuesday, April 7—Scotland Track Meet 

 

Wednesday, April 8 

 

Thursday, April 9 

 

Friday, April 10—Teacher In-Service—Elementary Music Contest Armour, Prom, No Classes,   

 

Saturday, April 11 

 

Monday, April 13—Freshmen Impact at Armour.  School Board 7:00 PM. 



 

Tuesday, April 14—Wagner Track Meet, JH/JV Golf Scotland/Tyndall 

 

Wednesday, April 15 

Thursday, April 16—CS Junior High Track Meet, SESD Golf at Yankton. 

 

Friday, April 17—Avon Track Meet 

 

Saturday, April 18 

 

Monday, April 20 

 

Tuesday, April 21—CS HS Track Meet, JH/JV Golf at Scotland/Tyndall 

 

Wednesday, April 22 

 

Thursday, April 23 

 

Friday, April 24---Greenway Relays at Mt. Vernon, Golf at Burke/Gregory 

 

Saturday, April 25 

 

Sunday, April 26—State FCCLA at Sioux Falls 

 

Monday, April 27—GPC JH Track at Burke, State FCCLA at Sioux Falls 

 

Tuesday, April 28—GPC Varsity Track at Alcester.  JH/JV Golf at Platte/Corsica. 

 

Wednesday, April 29—5-8 Instrumental at Platte 

 

Thursday, April 30—6th-12 Spring Concert at 7:00 PM. 

 

 

TEACHERS:  


